
Ringrostarna 4:e Mars 2007
A Klass1

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm Hederspris
1 Johansen, André Örebro Pistol- Och Ssk 7 7 12 12 8 12 5 7 70 23 B 250 kr       
2 Gäverth, Leif F 16 SF 8 7 12 10 7 12 6 6 68 27 100 kr       
3 Lundback, Anders Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar 8 8 10 12 7 12 5 6 68 23
4 Wolff, Magnus Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar 7 5 10 10 8 12 8 7 67 17
5 Englund, Andreas Sala PK 9 4 6 8 7 10 5 2 51 12
6 Kron, Daniel Katarina PSF 2 7 6 6 6 10 7 4 48 11
7 Seppäläinen, Johan Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 6 5 6 4 4 6 2 5 38 9
8 Sjölin, Peter Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 2 7 0 2 5 12 5 0 33 7
9 Jansson, Ronny Gripen PK 0 2 4 4 4 3 0 0 17 0

A Klass2
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm Hederspris

1 Berg, Gunnar Salems PK 9 7 12 12 8 12 6 10 76 24 S 250 kr       
2 Agakan, Armik Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 9 8 12 11 8 12 7 8 75 27 B 210 kr       
3 Larsson, Kjell Katarina PSF 9 8 8 10 8 10 7 9 69 29 B 200 kr       
4 Inal, Taylan Norrvikens Pistolskytteklubb 8 9 10 10 6 12 7 6 68 21 180 kr       
5 Cornale, Andreas Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar 9 6 8 12 8 10 5 9 67 18 170 kr       
6 Mortensen, Peter Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 7 9 6 10 8 12 7 8 67 14 160 kr       
7 Wälimaa, Ola Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 6 3 12 12 7 12 5 9 66 31 150 kr       
8 Ahlskog, Johnny Sandvikens PSK 8 7 12 9 8 8 7 5 64 33 130 kr       
9 Hedström, Hans Säters PSF 7 9 10 10 8 6 6 8 64 29 120 kr       

10 Inal, Timucin Norrvikens Pistolskytteklubb 7 6 10 8 6 12 6 9 64 18 110 kr       
11 Lampinen, Raine Salems PK 8 7 10 10 4 12 5 7 63 20 100 kr       
12 Svensson, Birger Stockholmspolisens SF 8 6 10 8 8 8 6 9 63 19
13 Bergfeldt, Per Rosersbergs PK 7 5 12 8 8 8 7 8 63 19
14 Järf, Kenneth Upplands Väsby PSK 8 7 12 8 8 6 6 8 63 17
15 Bäck, Ingemar Säters PSF 6 4 10 10 8 10 5 10 63 12
16 Råsbo, Rolf Råsbo PSK 4 6 10 8 8 12 8 6 62 12
17 Syvertsen, Ulf Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar 7 6 9 8 6 8 6 10 60 21
18 Malmquist, Ulf Telia If Ps Stockholm 8 6 12 10 7 8 3 4 58 22
19 Österberg, Christer Rosersbergs PK 7 4 11 6 8 10 3 9 58 13
20 Deborg, Göran Upsala Sportskyttklubb 4 9 10 8 6 10 3 6 56 12
21 Ekberg, Nils-Anders SAPK 6 9 8 3 8 10 4 8 56 11
22 Forslund, Ove Upsala Sportskyttklubb 6 8 12 4 7 7 5 6 55 21
23 Matern-Lindewald, Henrik Ballongbergets skytteförening 6 8 8 7 8 6 5 7 55 16
24 Eriksson, Mats Falu Sport-Och PSK 5 6 10 8 8 8 4 6 55 16
25 Kersel, Anders Hedemora PSK 7 3 8 8 6 8 7 6 53 16
26 Andersson, Roger Upsala Sportskyttklubb 4 5 10 10 7 10 3 4 53 9
27 Lindqvist, Mikael Lövsta Skf 8 5 10 8 7 6 2 6 52 23
28 Enkvist, Johan Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk 6 3 8 6 8 10 5 5 51 21
29 Eklund, Mats Gripen PK 7 5 2 12 8 8 5 4 51 10
30 Hansen, Stefan Rosersbergs PK 4 8 6 5 8 8 2 9 50 17
31 Castor, Rolf LM Ericsson PK 6 7 9 6 5 6 5 6 50 13
32 Videnberg, Björn Råsbo PSK 4 7 8 6 6 8 4 6 49 16
33 Nord, Magnus Sala PK 8 7 6 4 6 2 6 9 48 23
34 Svahn, Stefan Säters PSF 0 9 11 4 7 8 2 7 48 4
35 Lövgren, Kurt Pk Ena 9 6 9 6 7 6 0 4 47 19
36 Holmbom, Magnus Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar 8 8 2 10 7 8 4 0 47 15
37 Öster, Leif Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 6 4 8 2 4 6 5 9 44 20
38 Isomaa, Henrik Ballongbergets skytteförening 3 4 4 9 7 6 4 6 43 14
39 Magnusson, Jimmy Hedemora PSK 8 9 6 7 3 4 0 6 43 13
40 Berg, Lars Katarina PSF 2 4 8 8 3 6 4 7 42 13
41 Karlsson, Stefan Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 9 0 6 6 7 6 5 2 41 17
42 Wängelin, Jan Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 8 8 2 8 6 7 0 2 41 15
43 Wigelsbo, Anders Sala PK 5 2 10 8 7 2 2 2 38 17
44 Rylen, Mikael Upsala Sportskyttklubb 4 2 7 8 6 2 2 0 31 12
45 Laaksonen, Jukka Ballongbergets skytteförening 0 4 6 4 8 7 0 0 29 1
46 Hedén, Kurt Gripen PK 2 8 2 2 4 0 0 2 20 3
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A Klass3
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm Hederspris

1 Blomgren, Niclas Lövsta Skf 9 9 12 12 8 12 7 10 79 38 S 250 kr       
2 Nordin, Åke Upplands Väsby PSK 9 9 12 12 8 12 7 10 79 32 S 210 kr       
3 Jansson, Jan Ola Falu Sport-Och PSK 9 9 12 12 8 12 7 10 79 24 S 190 kr       
4 Björn, Håkan Lövsta Skf 9 7 12 12 8 12 7 10 77 39 S 180 kr       
5 Eriksson, Mikael Bålsta SS 9 9 10 12 8 12 8 9 77 35 S 170 kr       
6 Svahn, Daniel Bålsta SS 8 8 12 12 8 12 7 10 77 25 S 150 kr       
7 Wistedt, Lars Bålsta SS 9 7 10 12 8 12 8 10 76 36 S 140 kr       
8 Björkman, Roger Bålsta SS 8 7 12 12 8 12 7 10 76 31 S 130 kr       
9 Ehn, Hans SAPK 7 9 12 10 8 12 8 10 76 29 S 120 kr       

10 Skottke, Patrik Lövsta Skf 8 7 12 12 8 12 7 10 76 28 S 110 kr       
11 Arksand, Stig Katarina PSF 9 6 12 12 8 12 7 10 76 28 S 100 kr       
12 Nilsen, Hallgeir Tillberga PSK 9 8 10 12 8 12 7 9 75 32 B
13 Almgren, Lars Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 9 9 12 12 8 10 8 7 75 27 B
14 Blix, Magnus Lövsta Skf 9 9 10 12 7 12 7 9 75 25 B
15 Holmberg, Pär-Erik Borlänge PK 9 9 12 12 7 9 6 10 74 31 B
16 Simu, Bo Sandvikens PSK 9 9 10 10 7 12 7 10 74 28 B
17 Melin, Dan Strängnäs PK 9 5 12 12 8 12 7 9 74 24 B
18 Ivarsson, Björn Säters PSF 8 9 12 10 6 10 8 10 73 29 B
19 Westerberg, Christian Upplands Väsby PSK 8 9 10 10 8 12 6 10 73 28 B
20 Eriksson, Daniel Lövsta Skf 9 8 12 12 6 12 5 8 72 32 B
21 Arnström, Harry Upplands Väsby PSK 8 7 10 10 8 12 7 10 72 30 B
22 Nyberg, Stig Lövsta Skf 8 7 10 10 8 12 7 10 72 30 B
23 Hellström, Björn Upplands Väsby PSK 7 9 10 12 8 8 8 10 72 28 B
24 Tennisberg, Robert Upplands Väsby PSK 9 9 6 12 8 12 6 10 72 21 B
25 Berglind, Niklas Säters PSF 8 9 12 10 7 10 6 9 71 28 B
26 Andersson, Hans Västerås Pistolskyttar 9 6 12 12 8 8 7 9 71 24 B
27 Rosberg, Rolf Pk Ena 6 7 10 12 8 12 7 9 71 22 B
28 Mix, Berndt Säters PSF 5 9 12 10 8 10 7 10 71 17 B
29 Engberg, Hans F 16 SF 9 8 10 12 8 12 2 9 70 30 B
30 Skoglund, Henrik Sandvikens PSK 6 9 12 12 8 12 6 4 69 26 B
31 Vesterholm, Joakim Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk 8 7 10 12 8 10 4 9 68 29
32 Eriksson, Veronica Hedemora PSK 6 9 12 10 8 8 7 8 68 18
33 Komarek, Rudolf Össeby PSK 8 7 8 6 8 12 8 9 66 17
34 Huss, Peter Örebro Pistol- Och Ssk 7 8 12 12 7 10 6 4 66 16
35 Åberg, Peter Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen 9 6 10 6 8 12 5 7 63 22
36 Wiberg, Jonas Strängnäs PK 7 7 4 12 5 12 5 10 62 13
37 Gustavsson, Nils-Ove Bålsta SS 8 4 11 8 8 8 7 7 61 19
38 D Eriksson, Ann-Britt Hedemora PSK 8 6 10 8 8 10 5 6 61 19
39 Ramstedt, Richard Örebro Pistol- Och Ssk 8 9 6 10 8 8 7 5 61 15
40 Morberg, Anders Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen 8 5 6 8 8 12 5 7 59 19
41 Önerud, Kent Bålsta SS 8 6 6 8 7 8 6 7 56 22
42 Jansson, Peter Säters PSF 6 4 10 6 8 12 6 4 56 16
43 Söderberg, Arne Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 4 8 10 4 8 8 4 9 55 14
44 Eriksson, Kjell Ballongbergets skytteförening 2 6 4 3 0 12 5 2 34 3

B Klass1
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm Hederspris

1 Hallblom, Martina Örebro Pistol- Och Ssk 9 9 10 10 7 10 6 8 69 24 100 kr       
2 Andersson, Fredrik Örebro Pistol- Och Ssk 7 7 10 8 7 6 5 10 60 27

B Klass2
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm Hederspris

1 Fyrpihl, Jonas Pk Ena 9 9 10 12 8 12 8 10 78 20 B 240 kr       
2 Blomér, Amie Örebro Pistol- Och Ssk 9 8 12 12 8 6 7 10 72 26
3 Hjertqvist, Jan Tillberga PSK 7 4 12 12 8 10 8 5 66 28
4 Magnusson, Elisabet Örebro Pistol- Och Ssk 5 5 9 12 8 6 7 5 57 10
5 Larsson, Susanne Katarina PSF 6 5 0 12 6 12 6 9 56 15
6 Asplund, Margareta Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar 5 7 8 11 4 2 4 5 46 17
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B Klass3
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm Hederspris

1 Andersson, P-O Örebro Pistol- Och Ssk 9 9 12 12 8 12 8 10 80 34 S 250 kr       
2 Engberg, Hans F 16 SF 9 7 10 12 8 12 8 10 76 31 B 100 kr       
3 Gustavsson, Bo Pk Ena 9 8 11 12 8 12 8 8 76 28 B
4 Svensson, Bengt Sandvikens PSK 9 9 12 8 8 12 7 10 75 32 B
5 Ericson, Björn F 16 SF 8 6 12 12 8 12 7 8 73 24
6 Hjertqvist, Monica Tillberga PSK 5 9 12 10 8 12 8 8 72 18
7 Ström, Adam Handens PSK 7 9 10 10 8 12 7 7 70 27
8 Hägg, Robert Upplands Väsby PSK 9 9 6 8 7 10 5 10 64 18
9 Nilsson, Magnus Bålsta SS 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

C Klass1
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm Hederspris

1 Johansen, André Örebro Pistol- Och Ssk 8 8 12 8 8 12 7 9 72 18 B 250 kr       
2 Engman, Thomas Örebro Pistol- Och Ssk 9 9 10 12 8 12 7 2 69 33 200 kr       
3 Andersson, Fredrik Örebro Pistol- Och Ssk 9 7 12 10 8 8 7 8 69 31 180 kr       
4 Lindgren, Lars Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 5 8 12 10 7 12 6 9 69 22 160 kr       
5 Löfberg, Peter Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 6 9 8 11 8 12 6 8 68 22 140 kr       
6 Tranberg, Rikard Upsala Sportskyttklubb 9 5 10 12 8 12 6 5 67 29 120 kr       
7 Hallblom, Martina Örebro Pistol- Och Ssk 8 8 10 12 6 10 7 6 67 21 100 kr       
8 Andersson, Joakim Sala PK 9 4 8 12 8 6 7 10 64 26
9 Åström, Patrik Rosersbergs PK 9 7 10 4 8 10 7 8 63 19

10 Frank, Nikolaus Katarina PSF 5 7 7 12 7 10 6 9 63 18
11 Silfverforsen, Henrik Katarina PSF 6 8 11 8 7 10 4 9 63 17
12 Gäverth, Leif F 16 SF 7 7 11 6 8 9 7 7 62 28
13 Wolff, Magnus Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar 6 4 6 10 8 12 6 9 61 15
14 Olsson, Mattis Säters PSF 5 7 10 12 8 6 5 7 60 23
15 Sjöberg, Kaj Upplands Väsby PSK 4 7 4 8 8 12 8 7 58 5
16 Hellquist, Michael Pk Ena 8 4 11 2 8 10 7 6 56 21
17 Åström, Fredrik Upsala Sportskyttklubb 7 5 6 10 2 9 7 10 56 14
18 Carlsson, Mattias Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 6 7 10 6 8 8 3 8 56 11
19 Bergström, Niclas Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 8 8 6 4 8 8 6 7 55 18
20 Järvi, Robert Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 7 7 6 10 5 8 7 4 54 18
21 Lundback, Anders Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar 5 8 12 4 6 4 6 8 53 21
22 Hynd, Malcolm Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 6 4 7 8 7 10 6 5 53 19
23 Weidenstedt, Daniel Upsala Sportskyttklubb 9 4 6 8 7 8 7 4 53 12
24 Johansson, Mikael Pk Ena 0 5 8 10 8 8 7 6 52 9
25 Kron, Daniel Katarina PSF 7 7 4 8 8 8 5 4 51 13
26 Stark, Erik Katarina PSF 4 8 0 8 6 12 7 0 45 14
27 Larsson, Linda Upsala Sportskyttklubb 0 7 4 8 5 7 7 6 44 9
28 Strandberg, Carl-Johan Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 0 4 4 12 0 6 8 8 42 8
29 Jansson, Ronny Gripen PK 6 2 0 6 8 6 4 7 39 5
30 Englund, Andreas Sala PK 6 8 8 0 2 0 0 0 24 14

C Klass2
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm Hederspris

1 Falkenström, Mattias Hallstaviks PSK 9 8 10 12 8 12 7 10 76 29 B 250 kr       
2 Bäck, Ingemar Säters PSF 8 8 12 12 8 10 8 10 76 22 B 210 kr       
3 Granath, Peter PK Svea Ing 1 7 9 12 12 8 10 7 10 75 22 B 200 kr       
4 Videnberg, Björn Råsbo PSK 8 9 10 12 8 12 7 8 74 18 B 190 kr       
5 Svedestad, Stefan Ballongbergets skytteförening 9 7 10 12 7 10 8 10 73 34 B 180 kr       
6 Veddevik, Harry Upsala Sportskyttklubb 9 6 12 10 8 12 7 9 73 27 B 170 kr       
7 Kokk, Tomas Hallstaviks PSK 9 6 10 12 7 12 7 10 73 22 B 160 kr       
8 Pålsson, Jimmy Hedemora PSK 8 7 8 12 8 12 8 10 73 18 B 160 kr       
9 Rosenqvist, Per Strängnäs PK 8 9 10 12 5 12 7 9 72 38 B 150 kr       

10 Inal, Timucin Norrvikens Pistolskytteklubb 8 9 10 8 7 12 7 10 71 28 B 140 kr       
11 Jansson, Kjell-Åke Rosersbergs PK 8 7 12 10 8 10 7 9 71 25 B 130 kr       
12 Järf, Kenneth Upplands Väsby PSK 9 7 10 12 8 10 5 10 71 22 B 120 kr       
13 Forslund, Ove Upsala Sportskyttklubb 8 5 10 10 8 12 7 10 70 20 B 110 kr       
14 Lampinen, Raine Salems PK 8 8 8 12 8 12 7 7 70 19 B 100 kr       
15 Koetsier, Sander Rosersbergs PK 9 7 10 12 8 8 5 10 69 29 100 kr       
16 Deborg, Göran Upsala Sportskyttklubb 8 7 12 8 8 8 8 10 69 20
17 Algulin, Ulf Upsala Sportskyttklubb 9 9 8 12 8 12 6 5 69 20
18 Laaksonen, Jukka Ballongbergets skytteförening 8 3 10 10 8 12 7 10 68 19
19 Chow, Conny Ballongbergets skytteförening 7 9 12 10 8 12 6 4 68 12
20 Söderlund, Mats Rosersbergs PK 7 4 8 12 8 12 6 10 67 20
21 Berg, Lars Katarina PSF 9 8 10 10 8 6 8 8 67 15
22 Nord, Magnus Sala PK 9 6 12 10 7 10 6 6 66 24 3 av 7



C Klass2
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm Hederspris

23 Östman, Glen Rosersbergs PK 3 9 10 10 8 12 5 9 66 14
24 Olaison, Henrik PK Svea Ing 1 8 6 10 12 7 10 5 7 65 24
25 Melander, Per Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 8 8 10 8 8 8 8 7 65 18
26 Domadej, Tadeusz Lövsta Skf 6 7 10 6 8 12 8 8 65 14
27 Wickberg, Per Upsala Sportskyttklubb 6 5 8 12 7 10 6 10 64 19
28 Svahn, Stefan Säters PSF 8 4 12 8 8 10 5 8 63 27
29 Hjertqvist, Jan Tillberga PSK 8 3 11 8 8 10 6 9 63 18
30 Månson, Håkan Upsala Sportskyttklubb 6 7 6 10 8 11 6 9 63 15
31 Matern-Lindewald, Henrik Ballongbergets skytteförening 8 7 6 10 8 10 7 7 63 11
32 Räms, Anders Gripen PK 8 8 10 8 8 8 6 7 63 11
33 Årling, Anders Rosersbergs PK 6 4 10 6 7 12 8 9 62 20
34 Magnusson, Jimmy Hedemora PSK 9 8 8 6 6 12 6 7 62 17
35 Råsbo, Rolf Råsbo PSK 6 5 6 12 8 12 3 10 62 10
36 Andersson, Kenneth Bålsta SS 4 7 9 10 7 12 7 5 61 9
37 Öhman, Elon Hallstaviks PSK 2 8 12 6 8 12 6 7 61 7
38 Ahlskog, Johnny Sandvikens PSK 6 4 8 10 8 7 7 10 60 22
39 Dahlberg, Mikael Hallstaviks PSK 4 9 8 10 7 8 7 7 60 14
40 Enkvist, Johan Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk 6 8 6 7 8 12 8 4 59 16
41 Ekberg, Nils-Anders SAPK 8 6 6 10 7 8 6 8 59 15
42 Thulin, Calle Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 6 4 10 10 7 6 6 9 58 16
43 Marmlind, Reine Gripen PK 9 6 6 4 8 12 4 9 58 12
44 Lindqvist, Mikael Lövsta Skf 9 7 10 8 8 0 6 8 56 27
45 Eriksson, Lennart Hallstaviks PSK 8 6 10 12 8 0 6 6 56 15
46 Rylen, Mikael Upsala Sportskyttklubb 2 7 6 8 6 12 7 8 56 5
47 Eklund, Mats Gripen PK 8 8 8 2 7 12 6 4 55 30
48 Wigelsbo, Anders Sala PK 9 4 4 6 6 9 7 10 55 23
49 Syvertsen, Ulf Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar 6 4 10 8 8 6 4 9 55 20
50 Olsson, Lars Arne Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 5 7 8 8 8 9 5 5 55 15
51 Cornale, Andreas Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar 8 9 8 8 7 10 5 0 55 12
52 Holmbom, Magnus Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar 7 2 12 12 0 12 5 2 52 27
53 Inal, Taylan Norrvikens Pistolskytteklubb 5 5 6 8 8 10 4 4 50 19
54 Collborg, Björn SAPK 8 4 2 5 8 9 6 7 49 20
55 Edlund, Christer Råsbo PSK 9 4 4 7 7 8 2 7 48 13
56 Kersel, Anders Hedemora PSK 7 8 6 5 7 8 6 0 47 15
57 Lindberg, Jan Erik Strängnäs PK 0 8 10 4 7 10 0 7 46 8
58 Lubizewski, Roland Ballongbergets skytteförening 5 2 4 3 6 6 6 4 36 2
59 Hedén, Kurt Gripen PK 2 4 2 2 3 8 0 2 23 4
60 Nygård, Sven Ballongbergets skytteförening 4 0 2 0 4 0 0 2 12 2

C Klass3
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm Hederspris

1 Björkman, Roger Bålsta SS 9 9 12 12 8 12 8 10 80 35 S 250 kr       
2 Bohman, Henrik Upsala Sportskyttklubb 9 9 12 12 8 12 8 10 80 33 S 210 kr       
3 Jansson, Jan Ola Falu Sport-Och PSK 9 9 12 12 8 12 8 10 80 31 S 200 kr       
4 Jorsäter, Jan Örebro Pistol- Och Ssk 9 8 12 12 8 12 8 10 79 37 S 180 kr       
5 Eriksson, Mikael Bålsta SS 9 9 12 12 8 12 7 10 79 36 S 170 kr       
6 Andersson, P-O Örebro Pistol- Och Ssk 9 9 12 12 8 12 8 9 79 36 S 160 kr       
7 Svensson, Bengt Sandvikens PSK 9 9 12 12 8 12 7 10 79 31 S 150 kr       
8 Simu, Bo Sandvikens PSK 9 9 12 12 8 12 7 10 79 31 S 130 kr       
9 Wiberg, Jonas Strängnäs PK 9 7 12 12 8 12 8 10 78 31 S 120 kr       

10 Karlsson, Thomas Salems PK 9 9 10 12 8 12 8 10 78 31 S 110 kr       
11 Nordin, Åke Upplands Väsby PSK 9 9 10 12 8 12 8 10 78 28 S 100 kr       
12 Kinnunen, Jukka Upplands Väsby PSK 8 9 12 12 8 12 7 10 78 22 S
13 Råsbo, Robert Råsbo PSK 9 9 12 12 8 10 7 10 77 39 S
14 Huss, Peter Örebro Pistol- Och Ssk 8 7 12 12 8 12 8 10 77 23 S
15 Jacobsson, Andreas F 16 SF 8 9 12 12 7 12 8 9 77 22 S
16 Ingo, Joel Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk 8 9 12 10 8 12 8 10 77 19 S
17 Nilsen, Hallgeir Tillberga PSK 9 9 12 10 8 12 7 9 76 28 B
18 Mix, Berndt Säters PSF 9 8 10 10 8 12 8 10 75 29 B
19 Lorentzen, Christer Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar 8 9 8 12 8 12 8 10 75 23 B
20 Westerberg, Christian Upplands Väsby PSK 8 7 12 12 8 12 7 9 75 23 B
21 Skoglund, Henrik Sandvikens PSK 8 7 10 12 8 12 7 10 74 26 B
22 Ehn, Hans SAPK 9 8 12 8 8 12 8 9 74 24 B
23 Mangerud, Ulf Stockholmspolisens SF 9 9 10 10 8 12 8 8 74 22 B
24 Nilsson, Magnus Bålsta SS 9 7 12 10 8 12 8 8 74 21 B
25 Hörberg, Anders Älvkarleby PK 9 7 12 10 8 10 7 10 73 35 B
26 Betzén, Arne Ballongbergets skytteförening 9 8 10 12 8 12 7 7 73 22 B 4 av 7



C Klass3
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm Hederspris

27 Busk, Robert Älvkarleby PK 9 8 10 12 8 10 8 8 73 21 B
28 Söderberg, Arne Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 8 7 10 10 8 12 8 10 73 16 B
29 Svahn, Daniel Bålsta SS 9 7 10 10 8 12 7 7 70 26 B
30 Falkenström, Patrik Hallstaviks PSK 8 8 8 12 8 10 7 9 70 19 B
31 Gårdman, Lennart Älvkarleby PK 9 6 12 8 8 12 6 8 69 26
32 Carlsson, Jens Örebro Pistol- Och Ssk 8 6 9 10 8 10 8 9 68 26
33 Sisask, Roland Hallstaviks PSK 8 6 10 8 8 10 8 10 68 21
34 Wistedt, Lars Bålsta SS 9 9 12 0 8 12 8 10 68 19
35 Melin, Dan Strängnäs PK 8 6 8 10 8 12 5 10 67 24
36 Arnström, Jan Upplands Väsby PSK 8 8 8 12 8 8 5 10 67 21
37 Tennisberg, Robert Upplands Väsby PSK 8 6 10 8 8 12 7 8 67 17
38 Vesterholm, Joakim Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk 8 8 10 10 8 12 7 3 66 23
39 Morberg, Anders Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen 8 8 10 8 8 8 7 9 66 18
40 Holmberg, Pär-Erik Borlänge PK 8 4 6 10 7 12 8 10 65 37
41 Inersjö, Ante Pk Ena 8 4 8 8 8 12 7 10 65 18
42 Berglind, Niklas Säters PSF 6 7 12 8 8 10 7 6 64 23
43 Ström, Adam Handens PSK 6 7 10 4 7 12 8 10 64 20
44 Åberg, Peter Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen 7 6 4 9 8 10 6 10 60 20
45 Jansson, Peter Säters PSF 5 6 6 10 8 12 6 7 60 16
46 Ramstedt, Richard Örebro Pistol- Och Ssk 9 8 6 10 0 8 7 10 58 27
47 Jändel-Holst, Johan Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar 7 5 8 8 8 12 6 4 58 16

C Damklass1
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm Hederspris

1 Wiberg, Ann-Charlotte Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 6 6 12 10 8 10 6 10 68 16 120 kr       
2 Estrella, Charlotta Sandvikens PSK 2 6 6 8 7 7 8 10 54 7
3 Löfstedt, Ewa Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk 4 8 4 11 4 6 6 5 48 11

C Damklass2
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm Hederspris

1 Svedberg, Kickie Upplands Väsby PSK 9 9 10 10 7 12 7 9 73 21 B 250 kr       
2 Blomér, Amie Örebro Pistol- Och Ssk 9 8 10 12 8 6 8 5 66 30 100 kr       
3 Berg, Madelende PK Svea Ing 1 4 8 8 4 8 12 7 9 60 8
4 Fyrpihl, Marie Pk Ena 8 8 12 10 0 12 0 9 59 31
5 Larsson, Susanne Katarina PSF 5 7 12 2 7 10 5 7 55 11
6 Magnusson, Elisabet Örebro Pistol- Och Ssk 7 3 8 6 8 10 5 6 53 18
7 Lindell, Kerstin Strängnäs PK 2 3 10 4 8 8 4 7 46 9
8 Nygård, Inger Ballongbergets skytteförening 0 6 2 8 7 8 6 7 44 2
9 Asplund, Margareta Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar 5 7 4 9 5 4 5 4 43 13

C Damklass3
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm Hederspris

1 Dahlgren, Camilla Bålsta SS 8 8 12 12 8 12 7 10 77 23 S 250 kr       
2 Hellström, Malin Falu Sport-Och PSK 8 9 12 12 8 12 7 9 77 21 S 100 kr       
3 Törnqvist, Anna Lövsta Skf 9 8 12 10 8 12 7 10 76 27 B
4 Arktoft, Ann-Louise Lövsta Skf 9 8 12 12 8 10 6 8 73 29 B
5 Hjertqvist, Monica Tillberga PSK 9 8 10 12 8 12 8 5 72 24 B
6 Svensson, Linda Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 9 7 10 8 8 12 8 9 71 26 B
7 Karlsson, Anna Salems PK 9 7 12 8 8 12 4 10 70 30 B
8 D Eriksson, Ann-Britt Hedemora PSK 6 7 8 10 8 12 8 10 69 13
9 Sjögren, Lena Hedemora PSK 9 3 12 12 8 6 8 7 65 29

10 Eriksson, Veronica Hedemora PSK 6 6 8 10 8 8 7 10 63 15

C Juniorklass
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm Hederspris

1 Sylvan, Robin Upsala Sportskyttklubb 6 5 10 10 8 10 8 7 64 23 100 kr       

5 av 7



C VeteranklassYngre
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm Hederspris

1 Hellström, Björn Upplands Väsby PSK 9 9 12 10 8 12 8 9 77 29 S 250 kr       
2 Lindström, Jan-Åke Salems PK 7 9 10 12 8 12 8 9 75 27 B 140 kr       
3 Nyberg, Stig Lövsta Skf 9 8 12 12 8 10 5 10 74 32 B 100 kr       
4 Hägg, Robert Upplands Väsby PSK 7 9 10 10 8 12 8 9 73 19 B
5 Siegel, Peter Katarina PSF 9 9 12 6 8 12 4 10 70 32 B
6 Hansson, Ulf Lövsta Skf 7 7 10 10 8 12 5 10 69 26
7 Sundell, Kjell Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk 9 9 8 10 7 10 4 9 66 29
8 Eriksson, Kjell Ballongbergets skytteförening 7 7 12 8 8 8 7 8 65 25
9 Holmkvist, Sven Salems PK 9 9 6 10 8 8 7 8 65 19

10 Naumann, Basti Lidingö Ssk 8 6 8 10 8 10 6 8 64 29
11 Ivarsson, Björn Säters PSF 8 5 6 12 8 10 8 7 64 17
12 Berg, Gunnar Salems PK 9 8 8 12 4 10 8 5 64 15
13 Larsson, Kjell Katarina PSF 6 7 7 6 8 12 8 7 61 17
14 Lövgren, Kurt Pk Ena 5 7 9 9 7 5 4 7 53 17
15 Vestman, Olof Ultuna Skf 7 2 12 5 0 0 0 0 26 15

C VeteranklassÄldre
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm Hederspris

1 Andersson, Ove Upplands Väsby PSK 9 9 10 12 8 12 8 10 78 24 S 250 kr       
2 Janver, Paula Katarina PSF 8 9 12 12 8 12 8 8 77 28 S 140 kr       
3 Heyman, Willy Gripen PK 8 9 10 10 8 12 7 10 74 22 B 100 kr       
4 Komarek, Rudolf Össeby PSK 8 9 12 10 8 12 7 8 74 21 B
5 Arksand, Stig Katarina PSF 7 9 12 8 8 12 8 10 74 18 B
6 Janver, Sune Katarina PSF 9 9 10 12 8 12 7 4 71 19 B
7 Gustafsson, Karl Axel PK Svea Ing 1 8 9 10 8 8 12 7 9 71 14 B
8 Ericson, Björn F 16 SF 8 9 12 8 8 10 6 7 68 19
9 Gustavsson, Bo Pk Ena 5 9 12 8 8 12 5 9 68 13

C VeteranklassÄldre
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm Hederspris

10 Brink, Bertil Katarina PSF 8 8 6 10 8 10 7 10 67 18 250 kr       
11 Andersson, Hans Salems PK 7 6 8 12 7 10 8 8 66 21 140 kr       
12 Jansson, Berndt Sandvikens PSK 8 7 8 12 8 10 7 4 64 17 100 kr       
13 Rosberg, Rolf Pk Ena 8 4 10 6 8 12 8 8 64 12
14 Lindblom, Britta Tillberga PSK 7 6 4 8 8 12 8 10 63 22
15 Anser, Lars Katarina PSF 4 8 10 8 5 6 6 7 54 15

R Klass1
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm Hederspris

1 Engman, Thomas Örebro Pistol- Och Ssk 8 8 11 12 6 12 7 10 74 24 B 220 kr       
2 Sjöberg, Kaj Upplands Väsby PSK 8 6 12 12 8 12 5 10 73 24 B 100 kr       
3 Andersson, Joakim Sala PK 9 7 10 10 8 12 8 7 71 20
4 Hellquist, Michael Pk Ena 6 9 12 10 7 10 5 6 65 20
5 Tranberg, Rikard Upsala Sportskyttklubb 5 7 10 10 8 12 5 8 65 10
6 Johansson, Mikael Pk Ena 7 5 10 10 3 10 5 8 58 21
7 Åström, Patrik Rosersbergs PK 8 4 10 10 0 12 2 9 55 25
8 Olsson, Mattis Säters PSF 8 5 8 10 6 7 2 7 53 16

R Klass2
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm Hederspris

1 Söderlund, Mats Rosersbergs PK 9 8 12 12 8 10 5 9 73 27 B 250 kr       
2 Mortensen, Peter Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 8 7 11 12 8 10 7 9 72 28 B 200 kr       
3 Jansson, Kjell-Åke Rosersbergs PK 9 9 10 10 7 10 7 8 70 25 180 kr       
4 Bergfeldt, Per Rosersbergs PK 9 8 6 8 8 12 7 9 67 27 160 kr       
5 Heyman, Willy Gripen PK 7 8 8 10 8 12 6 7 66 20 140 kr       
6 Östman, Glen Rosersbergs PK 8 8 11 8 8 10 3 9 65 28 120 kr       
7 Månson, Håkan Upsala Sportskyttklubb 8 8 10 12 7 4 6 8 63 20 100 kr       
8 Malmquist, Ulf Telia If Ps Stockholm 9 4 10 12 5 10 5 7 62 24
9 Öhman, Elon Hallstaviks PSK 8 8 6 10 7 12 5 6 62 23

10 Rosenqvist, Per Strängnäs PK 7 4 10 12 8 10 5 5 61 21
11 Veddevik, Harry Upsala Sportskyttklubb 8 8 6 6 8 12 6 7 61 11
12 Andersson, Roger Upsala Sportskyttklubb 6 9 8 4 7 12 6 8 60 16
13 Österberg, Christer Rosersbergs PK 7 8 12 4 6 8 6 9 60 9
14 Falkenström, Mattias Hallstaviks PSK 7 7 8 6 8 9 7 7 59 26
15 Wickberg, Per Upsala Sportskyttklubb 7 7 8 8 7 8 6 8 59 19
16 Algulin, Ulf Upsala Sportskyttklubb 4 6 10 6 8 12 2 10 58 11
17 Jansson, Berndt Sandvikens PSK 8 5 8 6 8 12 2 8 57 12 6 av 7



R Klass2
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm Hederspris

18 Koetsier, Sander Rosersbergs PK 5 3 12 8 8 8 5 7 56 14
19 Andersson, Kenneth Bålsta SS 8 7 8 8 7 8 4 6 56 14
20 Svedberg, Kickie Upplands Väsby PSK 5 3 6 10 6 12 4 9 55 17
21 Marmlind, Reine Gripen PK 9 8 8 0 6 10 5 8 54 19
22 Svensson, Birger Stockholmspolisens SF 6 7 8 6 6 6 7 8 54 16
23 Räms, Anders Gripen PK 8 4 8 8 6 10 5 5 54 12
24 Hansen, Stefan Rosersbergs PK 5 7 6 6 8 10 6 4 52 11
25 Årling, Anders Rosersbergs PK 4 8 8 5 8 6 2 8 49 8
26 Collborg, Björn SAPK 7 5 8 5 8 7 3 5 48 18
27 Westerlund, Göran Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 5 2 8 10 5 4 5 9 48 13
28 Edlund, Christer Råsbo PSK 2 7 8 10 8 5 2 3 45 10
29 Sylvan, Robin Upsala Sportskyttklubb 4 6 5 7 7 6 2 8 45 3
30 Eriksson, Lennart Hallstaviks PSK 6 5 8 5 4 6 5 3 42 13
31 Pålsson, Jimmy Hedemora PSK 2 2 6 10 6 2 7 4 39 13

R Klass3
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm Hederspris

1 Björkman, Roger Bålsta SS 9 9 12 12 8 12 8 10 80 33 S 250 kr       
2 Råsbo, Robert Råsbo PSK 9 9 12 12 8 12 7 10 79 38 S 210 kr       
3 Bohman, Henrik Upsala Sportskyttklubb 9 9 12 12 8 12 7 10 79 36 S 190 kr       
4 Wistedt, Lars Bålsta SS 9 9 12 12 8 12 7 10 79 35 S 170 kr       
5 Sjögren, Lena Hedemora PSK 8 9 12 12 8 12 8 10 79 24 S 150 kr       
6 Karlsson, Thomas Salems PK 9 9 12 12 8 12 6 10 78 35 S 140 kr       
7 Carlsson, Jens Örebro Pistol- Och Ssk 9 9 12 12 8 12 7 9 78 35 S 120 kr       
8 Jorsäter, Jan Örebro Pistol- Och Ssk 9 8 12 12 8 12 7 10 78 34 S 110 kr       
9 Björn, Håkan Lövsta Skf 8 9 12 12 8 12 7 9 77 32 B 100 kr       

10 Blomgren, Niclas Lövsta Skf 8 9 12 12 8 12 7 9 77 24 B
11 Karlsson, Anna Salems PK 9 9 10 12 8 12 8 8 76 31 B
12 Skottke, Patrik Lövsta Skf 8 9 12 10 8 12 8 9 76 30 B
13 Sisask, Roland Hallstaviks PSK 9 9 11 10 8 12 6 10 75 27 B
14 Andersson, Hans Västerås Pistolskyttar 9 8 12 10 8 12 7 9 75 26 B
15 Widemo, Fredrik Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 9 7 12 12 8 12 6 8 74 28 B
16 Blix, Magnus Lövsta Skf 8 6 12 12 8 10 8 10 74 25 B
17 Svensson, Håkan Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 9 9 12 12 8 12 4 8 74 23 B
18 Mangerud, Ulf Stockholmspolisens SF 9 9 12 8 8 10 8 9 73 30 B
19 Hörberg, Anders Älvkarleby PK 8 8 12 12 8 10 5 10 73 25 B
20 Busk, Robert Älvkarleby PK 9 8 12 12 8 12 4 7 72 30 B
21 Arktoft, Ann-Louise Lövsta Skf 9 9 10 12 8 8 7 9 72 29 B
22 Kinnunen, Jukka Upplands Väsby PSK 8 7 12 12 7 10 6 10 72 27 B
23 Andersson, Ove Upplands Väsby PSK 8 9 12 12 7 10 5 8 71 17
24 Inersjö, Ante Pk Ena 9 6 12 12 7 12 4 8 70 34
25 Arnström, Jan Upplands Väsby PSK 9 9 8 12 8 9 8 7 70 31
26 Sedvall, Hans Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 8 9 10 12 8 10 4 9 70 26
27 Betzén, Arne Ballongbergets skytteförening 7 7 12 12 8 12 0 9 67 18
28 Önerud, Kent Bålsta SS 8 8 8 8 8 12 5 10 67 15
29 Siegel, Peter Katarina PSF 9 7 12 8 8 8 5 8 65 25
30 Jändel-Holst, Johan Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar 9 2 10 12 7 12 6 6 64 31
31 Gustavsson, Nils-Ove Bålsta SS 4 6 10 8 8 12 7 9 64 10
32 Petterson, Sören Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 7 6 10 10 8 10 5 6 62 17
33 Dahlgren, Camilla Bålsta SS 8 8 8 8 7 9 3 10 61 21
34 Falkenström, Patrik Hallstaviks PSK 9 5 12 8 7 10 5 4 60 25
35 Gårdman, Lennart Älvkarleby PK 7 3 10 12 7 6 5 9 59 22
36 Eriksson, Daniel Lövsta Skf 7 6 6 10 6 8 3 9 55 26
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